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[bookmark: _GoBack]2025年高淳区发展新型农村集体经济项目补助资金下达明细表
                                                                          单位：万元
	序号
	街镇
	村
	核定补助标准
	已下达资金
	本次下达资金
	
资金文件

	
	
	
	中央
	省级
	市级
	区级
	合计
	中央
	市级
	合计
	省级
	区级
	合计
	

	1
	砖墙镇
	水碧桥村
	30
	50
	60
	30
	170
	30
	45
	75
	30
	30
	60
	宁农计〔2025〕23号

	2
	固城街道
	漕塘村
	30
	50
	60
	30
	170
	30
	45
	75
	30
	30
	60
	宁农计〔2025〕23号

	3
	东坝街道
	东风村
	30
	50
	60
	30
	170
	30
	45
	75
	30
	30
	60
	宁农计〔2025〕23号

	4
	桠溪街道
	永尚村
	30
	50
	60
	30
	170
	30
	45
	75
	30
	30
	60
	宁农计〔2025〕23号

	合计
	120
	200
	240
	120
	680
	120
	180
	300
	120
	120
	240
	/




